LIFETIME WARRANTY    WWW.COMNET.NET    TECH SUPPORT: 1.888.678.9427
FEATURES
› �Full duplex transmission of 10/100 Mbps Ethernet:
(1) 10/100BASE-TX port and
(1) �100BASE-FX 2 Fiber optical port
› �Designed to the requirements of IEC 61850-3 and IEEE 1613 Class
2 for electrical utility substations, EN50155 and EN50121-4 for
railway applications, and NEMA TS-1/TS-2 for traffic signal control

	 NEMA TS-1/TS-2 For Traffic Signal Control Equipment
AGENCY COMPLIANCE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Fiber
Optical Pwr
Budget
Max
Distance
RLMC1005M2/24DC Substation-Rated 10/100 Mbps Ethernet, ST, redundant 12 to 24 VDC inputs Multimode 10 dB 3 km (2 mi)
RLMC1005S2/24DC Substation-Rated 10/100 Mbps Ethernet, ST, redundant 12 to 24 VDC inputs Singlemode 15 dB 20 km (12 mi)
RLMC1005M2/48DC Substation-Rated 10/100 Mbps Ethernet, ST, redundant 36 to 59 VDC inputs Multimode 10 dB 3 km (2 mi)
RLMC1005S2/48DC Substation-Rated 10/100 Mbps Ethernet, ST, redundant 36 to 59 VDC inputs Singlemode 15 dB 20 km (12 mi)
RLMC1005M2/HV Substation-Rated 10/100 Mbps Ethernet, ST, redundant 88 to 300 VDC, or 85 to 264 VAC inputs Multimode 10 dB 3 km (2 mi)
RLMC1005S2/HV Substation-Rated 10/100 Mbps Ethernet, ST, redundant 88 to 300 VDC, or 85 to 264 VAC inputs Singlemode 15 dB 20 km (12 mi)
RLMC1003M2/24DC Substation-Rated 10/100 Mbps Ethernet, SC, redundant 12 to 24 VDC inputs Multimode 10 dB 3 km (2 mi)
RLMC1003S2/24DC Substation-Rated 10/100 Mbps Ethernet, SC, redundant 12 to 24 VDC inputs Singlemode 15 dB 20 km (12 mi)
RLMC1003M2/48DC Substation-Rated 10/100 Mbps Ethernet, SC, redundant 36 to 59 VDC inputs Multimode 10 dB 3 km (2 mi)
RLMC1003S2/48DC Substation-Rated 10/100 Mbps Ethernet, SC, redundant 36 to 59 VDC inputs Singlemode 15 dB 20 km (12 mi)
RLMC1003M2/HV Substation-Rated 10/100 Mbps Ethernet, SC, redundant 88 to 300 VDC, or 85 to 264 VAC inputs Multimode 10 dB 3 km (2 mi)
RLMC1003S2/HV Substation-Rated 10/100 Mbps Ethernet, SC, redundant 88 to 300 VDC, or 85 to 264 VAC inputs Singlemode 15 dB 20 km (12 mi)
Options [1] Add suffix ‘/C’ for Conformally Coated Circuit Boards to extend to condensation conditions (Extra charge, consult factory)
Add ‘/HP’ for 24 dB Optical Power Budget and 60 km Max Distance
Note: �In a continuing effort to improve and advance technology, product specifications are subject to change without notice.